Chaserider-<$

828 Stafford - County Hospital - Rugeley - Handsacre - Lichfield

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Stafford

Tixall

The Haywoods / Colwich / Wolseley Bridge
Springfields

Rugeley

Brereton (Rugeley)

Armitage / Handsacre

Elmhurst / Christ Church

Lichfield

£2.50

Stafford

Tixall

£3.00

£2.50

The Haywoods / Colwich / Wolseley Bridge

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

Springfields

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.20

Rugeley

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.20

£2.20

Brereton (Rugeley)

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.20

£2.20 |Armitage / Handsacre

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

£2.20 | £2.20 |Elmhurst/ Christ Church

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80 | £2.20 | £2.00 |Lichfield

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00 | £2.00 £2.oo|

Under 19 single fares

Stafford

Tixall

The Haywoods / Colwich / Wolseley Bridge
Springfields

Rugeley

Brereton (Rugeley)

Armitage / Handsacre

Elmhurst / Christ Church

Lichfield

£1.70

Stafford

Tixall

£2.10

£1.70

The Haywoods / Colwich / Wolseley Bridge

£2.10

£2.10

£1.70

Springfields

£2.60

£2.60

£1.70

£1.50

Rugeley

£2.60

£2.60

£2.10

£1.50

£1.50

Brereton (Rugeley)

£2.90

£2.90

£2.10

£1.90

£1.50

£1.50 |Armitage / Handsacre

£2.90

£2.90

£2.10

£1.90

£1.90

£1.50 | £1.50 |Elmhurst/ Christ Church

£2.90

£2.90

£2.60

£2.60

£1.90

£1.90 | £1.50 | £1.40 [Lichfield

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60 | £2.10 | £1.40 | £1.40




